
 

Updated 17 June 2025 

Proposed 2025 Delegate Assembly Schedule 
Listed times are approximations 

 
Friday morning, July 11, 8:30 a.m.-12:15 p.m. 

 

Time  Minutes Items  

  8:30  15  Worship Music ─ Joanne Gallardo 
 
  8:45  15  Bible Study Introduction ─ Isaac Villegas 
 
  9:00   20  Opening the business session 

Adoption of agenda and rules 
 
9:20  15  MC USA Updates 

Highlight minutes from the 2023 Delegate Assembly  
Approve minutes from the 2023 Delegate Assembly 

 
9:35  15  Welcome Guests 

Reporting Resolutions Committee 
 
 9:50  45  Community building at Tables/Reimagination Process 
 
10:35   20  Break 
 
11:05  45  Update Integration of Mennonite Education Agency 
 
11:50  25  Prevention and Accountability Resolution Discussion 
 
12:15    Lunch 
 
  



 

Updated 17 June 2025 

Friday afternoon, July 11, 1:30-5:15 p.m. 
 

Time  Minutes Items  

1:30  10  Worship Music  
 
1:40  25  Bible Study – Isaac Villegas 
 
2:05   20   Q&A Prevention and Accountability 
 
2:25  15  Report: Leadership Discernment Committee  
 
2:40  10  DA Action: Ballot vote on nominees 
 
2:50  15  Intro: Churchwide Statement on Immigration/Offering 
 
3:05  30  Table Discussion: Churchwide Statement on Immigration  
 
3:35  15  Q&A Global Migration/Immigration 
 
3:50  15  Break 
 
4:05  40  Discussion and Vote on MC USA bylaw changes 
    MEA Integration Bylaw Changes 
    Agency Executive Policy 
    Prevention and Accountability 
 
4:45  10  Vote on Revised Churchwide Statement on Immigration 
 
4:55  10  Installation of MC USA Moderator 
 
5:05  10  Moderator’s address to the Delegate Assembly–  

 
5:15  5  Adjourn & Closing song   


